
3 

|4 

7 

S.NO FORM 

12 

|13 

|4 

16 

IST PROVISIONAL, OVERALL MERIT LIST OF M.ED CBCS 

NUMBER 
STäDENT 
NAME 

MDU230017140 PRIYA 

MDU230020161 RITU DEVI 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

MDU230001217 ANKITA 

MDU230015514 RINKI 

MDU230016529 TARUN 
DAHIYA 

MDU230020996 MANSHI 

MDU230014749MOHINI 
SANGWAN 

MDU230019680 SONIA 

MDU230026271 PRASANI 

MDU230009038 ROHIT 

MDU230028322 SHEENU 

MDU230016131 ANKIT 

MDU230027082 JYOTI 

MDU230021586 NEERAJ 

MDU230019145 SHLETAL 

MDU230025296 JYOTI 

SESSION 2023-24 

CATEGORY 

IIARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (UOGC) 

|HARYANA 
EWS CATEGORY 

|HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

IARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (H0GC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES 
|OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA EWS 
CATEGORY 

|HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (IIOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

IARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (|I0GC) 

IARYANA EWS 
CATEGORY 

BACK WARD CLASSES 
OF IIARYANA(A)BCA 

|BACKWARD CLASSES 
OF IIARYANA(A)BCA 

|BACK WARD CLASSES 

|OF IARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

ROLL 

7923068 

7923078 

7923013 

|7923076 

|7923 100 

7923038 

7923041 

|7923091 

|7923065 

7923079 

7923087 

7923012 

7923029 

7923048 

|7923089 

7923028 

MARKS 

67.00 

64.00 

60.00 

60.00 

60.00 

58.00 

58.00 

58.00 

58.00 

58.00 

57.00 

56.00 

$5.00 

53.00 

53.00 

53.00 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

|28 

29 

|30 

31 

32 

33 

IST PROVISIONAL OVERALL MERIT LIST OF MED CBCS 

MDU002S|9 NEERAL 
KUMAR 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

MDU2R0029042 CTRA 

MDU30016604 NEHA 

MDU230023129 SUCHETA 

MDU230019440 VISHAL 
KUMAR 

MDU230026917 DINESH 

MDU230027072 RENU 

MDU230028071 INDU 

MDU230005999 RAJNI 

MDU230019230 SEEMA 
DEVI 

MDU230014768 SHEETAL 

MDU230026743 SUGANDHI 
VARSHNEY 

MDU230014132 AJIT 

MDU23002453 5SUSHMA 
DEVI 

MDU230024610 BHAWNA 

MDU230008675 KANISHKA 

|MDU230016473 |PREETI 

SESSION 2023-24 

SCHEDULD 

CASIE (SO 

BACKWARD CLASSES 

OF WARYANA(A)BCA 

|BACKWARD CLASSES 
OF IIARYANAB)BCB 

HARYANA EWS 

CATEGORY 

HARYANA EWS 

CATEGORY 

HARYANA EWS 
CATEGORY 

|HARYANA OPEN 
|GENERAL CATEGORY (H0GC) 

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES 

OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|HARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED 

|CASTE (SC) 

|HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|ALL INDIA OPEN 
CATEGORY(AIO) 

BACKWARD CLASSES 
OF IIARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD CLASSES 

OF HARYANA(A)IBCA 

|7923049 

7923019 

|7923052 

|7923092 

7923106 

7923022 

7923075 

7923025 

7923071 

7923084 

|7923088 

7923093 

7923005 

7923097 

7923016 

|7923032 

7923066 

53.00 

52.00 

52.00 

52.00 

52.00 

51.00 

51.00 

51.00 

50.00 

50.00 

49.00 

49,000 

49.00 

48.00 

47.00 

47.00 

47.00 



37 

40 

41 

|42 

43 

|44 

45 

46 

47 

|48 

5) 

1ST PROVISIONAL OVERALL MERIT LIST OF M.ED CBCS 

MD0R0020700 SIMRAN 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

D0230023291 |PRIYA 

MDU230003S66 MANISIA 

MDU30022472 AKIIL 

MDU230015944 ANU 

MDU230015420 CHETNA 

MDU230002506 NEETU 

MDU230026078 NOVDEEP 
SINGH 

MDU230028920 REKHA 
RANI 

MDU230001129 DINESH 

MDU230012358 NIDHI 

MDU230026136 SEEMA 
KUMARI 

|MDU230006037 ROTON 

MDU230004302 PINKI 

|JYOTI CHAKMA 

|MDU230014457 POOJA 

MDU230006989 POOJA 
RATHEE 

SESSION 2023-24 

MDU230018030 PUrNIMA 

ACKWARDCLASSCS 
|Or IARYANA(ACA 

|ARYANA OPEN 
(ilENERALCATEGORY (|IOGC) 

DEPRIVED SCI:DULED 
CASTES (DSC) 

LARYANA EWS 

CATEGORY 

HARYANA EWS 
CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES 

OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

BACKWARD CLASSES 

OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN 

lGENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

ALL INDIA OPEN 
CATEGORY(AIO) 

HARYANA OPEN 
|GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

sCIEDULED CASTE (SC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES 

OF WARYANA(B)BCB 

7923090 

792306) 

7923036 

7923007 

|792301 I 

7923017 

|7923050 

7923056 

7923074 

7923021 

7923053 

7923085 

792308 1 

7923057 

7923059 

|7923063 

7923070 

47.00 

47.00 

46,00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

46.00 

45.00 

45.00 

45.00 

45.00 

44.00 

44.00 

44.00 

44.00 

43.00 

7 



57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 
IST PROVISIONAL OVERALL MERIT LIST OF M.ED CBCS 

MDU0014-483AMAN 

DUO0T8S60 RAVITA 
KUMARI 

MDU2300279|| VISIIAKILA 

MDU30019363 GURDEEP 

MDU230021294 NAVEEN 
KUMAR 

MDU230014306 SHARMILA 

MDU230026979 MOHIT 
LATHER 

MDU230017096 RITAKSHI 

MDU230003605 MONU 

MDU230026867 BHARTI 
|SHARMA 

MDU230028855 MONU SINGH 

|MDU230021929 INDU 

MDU230026190 AMAN 

MDU2300075 16 NISHA 

MDU230027399 POOJA 

MDU230018524 DHARMENDER 
KUMAR 

SESSION 2023-24 

MDU230008771 MUSKAN RANA 

|ITARYANA OPEN 
GENLRALCALGORY 

UARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (OOGC) 

ARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (|0C) 

sCUEDULEDCASTE (SC) 

SCEDULED CASTE (SC) 

|ALL INDIA OPEN 
|CATEGORY(AIO) 

|HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN 
|GENERAL 

CATEGORY (HOGC) 
HARYANA EWS CATEGORY 

|HARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN 

OiC) 

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

ALL INDIA EWS 
CATEGORY 

|HARYANA EWS 

CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

|HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

IARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (|IOGC) 

ALL INDIA OPEN 

CATEGORY(AIO) 

I7923008 

|7923073 

|7923 105 

|7923023 

7923046 

7923086 

7923042 

7923077 

7923043 

7923015 

7923044 

|7923024 

7923010 

7923054 

|7923060 

7923020 

792304S 

43.00 

43,00 

43.00 

43.00 

43.00 

42.00 

42.00 

42.00 

41.00 

41.00 

41.00 

40.00 

40.00 

40.00 

40.00 

39.00 

38.00 



68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

DEPARTMENT OF EDäCATION 
1ST PROVISIONAL OVERALL, MERIT LIST OF M.ED CBCS 

MDU20012223 ROUTT 

MDU230006915 NEUA 

MDU230008787 RASHE 

MDU230022$34 SUMESTA 

MDU230029383 ABHISHEK 

MDU230022767 TANNU 

MDU230027721 SWETA 

MDU230023060 SAHIL 

MDU230027790 MOHD SHAKIR 

MDU230020746 AJAY 

MDU230015434 URIMILA 

MDU230021849 AMAN 

MDU230025 1 10 SUNIL 

MDU230022 146 VIKASH 

MDU230029570 PRARTHANA 

MDU230013050 VISHWA 
BILKHA 

SESSION 2023-24 

MDU230012265 |PINKU 

MARYANA EWSCATEGORY 

ARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL. CATEGORY (HOGC) 

UARYANA OPEN 
|GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

MARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (||0GC) 

|SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC) 

|BACKWARD CLASSES 

OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

HARYANA EWS 

CATEGORY 

HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES 

OF HARYANA(B)BCB 

DEPRIVED SCHEDULED 

CASTES (DSC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

DEPRIVED SCHEDULED 

CASTES (DSC) 

HARYANA OPEN 

GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

HARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

ALL INDIA OPEN 
CATEGORY(AIO) 

7923080 

|7923051 

7923072 

|7923094 

|HARYANA OPEN 

|GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

7923002 

|7923099 

7923098 

7923083 

7923040 

|7923003 

7923102 

7923009 

7923095 

7923103 

7923064 

|7923107 

7923058 

38,00 

38.00 

38.00 

38.00 

38.00 

37.00 

37.00 

37.00 

36.00 

36.00 

36.00 

35.00 

35.00 

35.00 

35.00 

32.00 

31.00 

7 



86 

87 

88 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 1ST PROVISIONAL OERALL MERIT LIST OF M.ED CBCS 

MDU230028618 POOJA 

MDU230019566 SUSHILA 

MDU230027960 VIKRAM 
SINGH 

MDU230027540 NAVEEN 
|KUMAR 

MDU230029364 ATUL 

SESSIOON 2023-24 

BACKWARD CLASSES 
OF WARYANA(A)BCA 

SCIEDULED CASTE (SC) 

|SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

IIARYANA OPEN 
GENERAL CATEGORY (HOGC) 

BACKWARD CLASSES 
OF HARYANA(A)BCA 

7923061 

|792309% 

7923104 

7923047 

7923014 

30.00 

29.00 

29.00 

28.00 

27.00 

Note:- All the candidates desiring for admission should report sharplly at 09:00 am in the Department of Education, M.D.U, Rohtak on 14.07.2023. The attendance will be marked upto 11:00 
am and no otlher candidate will be allowed to take part in the counselling after 11:00 am in any case. The counselling will be started at 11:00 am. 
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